FIS LIFESAVING WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 1956
	Place
	Mulhouse (France)

	Date
	11/07-16/07/1956

	Participating nations
	men
	5
	Belgium, France, Germany FR., Italy, Switzerland

	
	women
	0
	no female participation was foreseen

	Number of athletes
	men
	15
	

	
	women
	0
	


The world championship was again organized together with the French national championships. Over 5.000 spectators were present at the championships. Women's participation was not foreseen in International championships but was foreseen at the French national championships were 6 ladies took part.

	OVERALL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION (4 events)PRIVATE 


	MEN
	Pts

	1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
	CUCUNIELLO (ITA)

RESASCO (ITA)

NOUVEAU (FRA)

PROCOPE (FRA)

RENELLA (ITA)

ACHOUR (FRA)

LEINEMANN (FRG)

NOBEL (FRG)

VAUTRAVERS (SUI)
	12

13

14

14

17

27

37

38

48


	OVERALL TEAM CLASSIFICATION (sum of best three competitors)PRIVATE 


	MEN
	Pts

	1.

2.

3.

4.
	ITALY

FRANCE

GERMANY FR

SWITZERLAND
	5

7

13

15


	50 m SAVING A MANIKINPRIVATE 


	MEN
	Sec

	1.

2.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
	NOUVEAU (FRA)

ARCHOUR (FRA)

PROCOPE (FRA)

CUCINIELLO (ITA)

RESASCO (ITA)

RENELLA (ITA)

NOBEL (FRG)

WEICHERT (FRG)

LEINEMANN (FRG)

TERZI (SUI)
	49''3

50''9

51''0

51''7

52''4

54''2

1'11''0

1'19''7

1'20''7

1'24''6


	BUOY THROWINGPRIVATE 


	MEN
	M

	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

5.

7.

8.

8.

10.
	GUYS (SUI)

RENELLA (ITA)

PROCOPE (FRA)

CUCINIELLO (ITA)

NOUVEAU (FRA)

RESASCO (ITA)

SELLIER (BEL)

MARTIN (FRG)

GRABER (SUI)

NOBEL (FRG)
	14,65

13,25

12,80

12,67

11,42

11,10

10,75

10,52

9,95

9,85


	150 M SAVING A MANIKIN BY BOAT PRIVATE 


	MEN
	Sec

	1.

2.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
	RESASCO (ITA)

CUCINIELLO (ITA)

RENELLA (ITA)

NOUVEAU (FRA)

PROCOPE (FRA)

ARCHOUR (FRA)

LEINEMANN (FRG)

SELLIER (BEL)

MARTIN (FRG)

TERZI (SUI)
	1'25''3

1'27''3

1'38''7

1'39''9

1'59''5

2'02''0

2'39''5

2'46''9

2'51''3

3'13''7


	400 m SWIMMING WITH CLOTHES PRIVATE 


	MEN
	Sec

	1.

2.

2.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
	RESASCO (FRA)

CUCINIELLO (ITA)

PROCOPE (FRA)

NOUVEAU (FRA)

ARCHOUR (FRA)

RENELLA (ITA)

NOBEL (FRG)

VAUTRAVERS (SUI)

WEICHERT (FRG)

LEINEMANN (FRG)
	6'21''8

7'01''0

7'10''7

7'32''4

7'36''5

8'06''5

8'06''8

11'07''2

11'20''6

11'21''3


